Tooling Intelligence

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

Peter Campbell (Sales) Ltd

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1 100mm
Drawer 2 100mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 150mm
Drawer 8 150mm
Drawer 9 150mm

1050

BUILD SHEET
Site Precision Tooling Services Ltd
Key Number
Locations Serials

48
24
24
24
16
16
16
12

188
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